Date Municipality of West Elgin Fire Department Page 1 of 3
May 4 23 22413 Hoskin Line, RR 1 Rodney ON
Rodney ON NOL 2C0
PH : 519-785-0771 FAX : 519-785-0644

Totals by Type
From Jan 1 22 to Dec 31 22
# of % of Staff Average # of Responding Personnel Average $ Loss
Response Type Incidents total Hours Response Time
01 Fire 7 6.73 181 h 58m 14.4 13:43 212,100
$ Saved: 1,379,900

03 NO LOSS OUTDOOR fire 5 4.81 42h 14m 5.6 11:28

(see exclusions)
23 Open air 5 4.81 44h 8m 7.0 10:09

burning/unauthorized

controlled burning (no
uncontrolled fire)
24 Other 4 3.85 43h 3m 8.3 15:18
Cooking/toasting/smoke/ste
am (no fire)

26 Fireworks (no fire) 1 0.96 Oh 36m 2.0 08:15

29  Other pre fire conditions 2 1.92 24h 25m 15.5 08:27
(no fire)

31 Alarm System Equipment - 6 5.77 16h 36m 6.2 08:43
Malfunction

32 Alarm System Equipment - 4 3.85 12h 47m 9.8 10:11
Accidental activation (exc.
code 35)

34 Human - Perceived 1 0.96 5h 46m 13.0 09:11
Emergency

36 Authorized controlled 3 2.88 21h 32m 7.3 14:55
burning - complaint

37 CO false alarm - perceived 3 2.88 16h 37m 9.0 09:04
emergency (no CO present)

38 CO false alarm - equipment 2 1.92 10h 41m 9.0 09:34
malfunction (no CO
present)
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Date

May 4 23

41
45
47
50
53
57
605
61
62
66

702
71

84

85

88

89

910

92

93

Response Type

Gas Leak - Natural Gas
Spill - Gasoline or Fuel
Spill - Miscellaneous
Power Lines Down

CO incident, CO present
(exc false alarms)

Public Hazard no action
required

Animal rescue

Vehicle Extrication
Vehicle Collision

Persons Trapped in
Elevator

CPR administered
Asphyxia, Respiratory
Condition

Medical Aid Not Required
on Arrival

Vital signs absent, DOA
Accident or illness related -
cuts, fractures, person
fainted, etc.

Other Medical/Resuscitator
Call

Assisting Other FD: Mutual
Aid

Assistance to Police (exc
921 and 922)

Assistance to Other
Agencies (exc 921 and
922)

May 4 23

# of
Incidents

N = NN W

-\

Municipality of West Elgin Fire Department

% of
total

2.88
1.92
1.92
0.96
1.92
0.96
1.92
3.85
17.31
0.96

2.88
0.96

0.96

0.96

0.96

5.77

2.88

0.96

1.92

Totals by Type

From Jan 1 22 to Dec 31 22

Staff
Hours

64h 32m
17h 14m
45h 9m
10h Om
20h 27m

3h S5m
13h 19m
45h 44m
147h 46m

2h 16m

16h 47m
4h 50m

lh 8m

15h 20m

11h 42m

25h 10m

46h 9m

14h 6m

9h 9m

Average # of Responding Personnel

10.0
10.0
15.0
6.0
6.5
5.0
12.5
10.3
9.9
4.0

6.3
5.0

4.0

12.0

9.0

4.8

5.0

6.0

8.5

Average
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$ Loss

Response Time

07:42
16:55
09:45
05:38
08:46
11:11
15:33
11:07
11:19
08:02

08:00
11:46

10:16

13:55

12:46

13:22

16:58

11:01

10:00
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Date
May 4 23

Response Type

94  Other Public Service
96 Call cancelled on route

Total Number of Responses

May 4 23

Municipality of West Elgin Fire Department

Totals by Type
From Jan 1 22 to Dec 31 22
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# of % of Staff Average # of Responding Personnel Average $ Loss
Incidents total Hours Response Time
1 0.96 3h 54m 6.0 07:47
5 4.81 10h 46m 4.8
104 948h 56m 8.5 11:21 212,100
$$ Saved: 1,379,900
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