Municipality of West Elgin Fire Department

Page 1 of 3

22413 Hoskin Line, RR 1 Rodney ON Rodney ON N0L 2C0 PH: 519-785-0771 FAX: 519-785-0644

Totals by Type From Jan 1 22 to Dec 31 22

	Response Type	# of Incidents	% of total	Staff Hours	Average # of Responding Personnel	Average Response Ti	
01	Fire	7	6.73	181 h 58 m	14.4	13:43 \$ Saved:	212,100 1,379,900
03	NO LOSS OUTDOOR fire (see exclusions)	5	4.81	42 h 14 m	5.6	11:28	-,- ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
23	Open air burning/unauthorized controlled burning (no uncontrolled fire)	5	4.81	44 h 8 m	7.0	10:09	
24	Other Cooking/toasting/smoke/ste am (no fire)	4	3.85	43 h 3 m	8.3	15:18	
26	Fireworks (no fire)	1	0.96	0h 36m	2.0	08:15	
29	Other pre fire conditions (no fire)	2	1.92	24h 25m	15.5	08:27	
31	Alarm System Equipment - Malfunction	6	5.77	16h 36m	6.2	08:43	
32	Alarm System Equipment - Accidental activation (exc. code 35)	4	3.85	12 h 47 m	9.8	10:11	
34	Human - Perceived Emergency	1	0.96	5 h 46 m	13.0	09:11	
36	Authorized controlled burning - complaint	3	2.88	21 h 32 m	7.3	14:55	
37	CO false alarm - perceived emergency (no CO present)	3	2.88	16h 37m	9.0	09:04	
38	CO false alarm - equipment malfunction (no CO present)		1.92	10h 41m	9.0	09:34	

Municipality of West Elgin Fire Department

Totals by Type From Jan 1 22 to Dec 31 22

	Response Type	# of Incidents	% of total	Staff Hours		Average # of Responding Personnel	Average Response Time	\$ Loss
41	Gas Leak - Natural Gas	3	2.88	641	32m	10.0	07:42	
45	Spill - Gasoline or Fuel	2	1.92	171	14m	10.0	16:55	
47	Spill - Miscellaneous	2	1.92	451	9m	15.0	09:45	
50	Power Lines Down	1	0.96	101	0m	6.0	05:38	
53	CO incident, CO present (exc false alarms)	2	1.92	201	27m	6.5	08:46	
57	Public Hazard no action required	1	0.96	31	5m	5.0	11:11	
605	Animal rescue	2	1.92	131	19m	12.5	15:33	
61	Vehicle Extrication	4	3.85		44m	10.3	11:07	
62	Vehicle Collision	18	17.31	147 h	46m	9.9	11:19	
66	Persons Trapped in Elevator	1	0.96		16m	4.0	08:02	
702	CPR administered	3	2.88		47m	6.3	08:00	
71	Asphyxia, Respiratory Condition	1	0.96	41	50m	5.0	11:46	
84	Medical Aid Not Required on Arrival	1	0.96		8m	4.0	10:16	
85	Vital signs absent, DOA	1	0.96		20m	12.0	13:55	
88	Accident or illness related - cuts, fractures, person fainted, etc.	1	0.96	111	42m	9.0	12:46	
89	Other Medical/Resuscitator Call	6	5.77	251	10m	4.8	13:22	
910	Assisting Other FD: Mutual Aid	3	2.88	461	9m	5.0	16:58	
92	Assistance to Police (exc 921 and 922)	1	0.96	141	6m	6.0	11:01	
93	Assistance to Other Agencies (exc 921 and 922)	2	1.92	91	9m	8.5	10:00	

Municipality of West Elgin Fire Department

Totals by Type From Jan 1 22 to Dec 31 22

Response Type	# of Incidents	% of total	Staff Hours	Average # of Responding Personne	el Average \$ Loss Response Time
94 Other Public Service96 Call cancelled on route	1 5	0.96 4.81	3 h 54m 10 h 46m	6.0 4.8	07:47
Total Number of Responses	104		948h 56m	8.5	11:21 212,100 \$\$ Saved: 1,379,900